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FTIed me9/Office Order

HeTH WITOHRY ZaRT HAed Hefst a¥ 2022 & fav Teafia Ak viasea gt i 3= ga=r & oo
TANTSISHR, TFelt & Faft FoaniRat 3R ot & fa aRanfoa Hrswer
The List of Gazetted and Restricted holidays for calendar year 2022 as approved by the Competent Authority is
circulated amongst all employees & students of NIPER, Raebareli for Information.

K 2022)/List of Gazetted Holidays (2022

F. 5./ TSTYTIT IHTHILA/Gazetted Holiday faf/Date f&=T/Day

S. No.
L TS fE@H/Republic Day 26 G/ January 2022 TYAR /Wednesday
2. #er frauf¥/Maha Shivratri 01 ATI/March 2022 HITIS /T uesday
3. | giel/Holi 18 ATE/March 2022 AR /Friday
4. HETdR S1gfed /Mahavir Jayanti 14 3%eT/April 2022 IEAN /Thursday
3. 713 1$3/Good Friday 15 3¥e/April 2022 YEHAR /Friday
6. &¢-39-fhc¥/1d-ul-Fitr* 03 AS/May 2022 FITSAR /Tuesday
7. ¢ qfoTAT/Budha Purnima 16 {S/May 2022 HIAGR /Monday
8. $a-3e1-1gT (F{18)/1d-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)* 10 S{eTS/July 2022 {f@ar /Sunday
9. ﬁg‘iﬂ'ﬂ\duharram 09 HIFA/August 2022 HITTAR /Tuesday
10. adaan f&@d/Independence Day 15 33TEA/August 2022 HHAR /Monday
1. | SwATSeH/ Janmashtami 19 3T/ August 2022 AR /Friday
12. | #grear aielt SIafed /Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 3&FEET/October 2022 TfaR/ Sunday
13. GRIg/Dussehra 05 AFCaT/October 2022 FUIR /Wednesday
14. | Freme-ga-7d1 | $2-0-fee (T digees w1 5w/ 09 3/FEaT/October 2022 | IAAR/Sunday

Milad-Un-Nabi/Id-E-Milad (Birth of Prophet Md.)*

15. | darelr (@rararelr)/Diwali(Deepavali) 24 3&FCET/October 2022 HIHTR /Monday
16. | 0% et Srafe /Guru Nanak's Birthday 08 FGT/November 2022 | HITTAR /Tuesday
17. fFEAE/Christmas 25 f&Ha/December 2022 If3aR /Sunday

*ﬁ?ﬁ/@ﬁmw F TR § WL FCHTL G i fafy F afadw, af2 $1€ &, omy @nm /*Change of the

date announced by the GOI through TV/AIR/Newspaper if any, will be applicable
Ju Wm/)ﬂﬁ-

T f2er wgea fit sgAfa & S fam T § /This issues with the permission of the Director.
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5. No. Name of Holiday/ Sfaafa raarer &1 w1 Date/fes 11
1. AT HTe 7 f&F/New Year's Day [ﬂﬁ'ﬂT(lSaturday 01.01.2022
2. R fég 4T /Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday }Tfa'aﬂ'/Sunday 09.01.2022
3. [#gE/Lohri W/Thursdav 13.01.2022
4 W EHITA/TRTE/ Makar Sankranti/Pongal IQW [Friday 14.01.2022
5.  @aa g=H1/#f 9=t /Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami I?lﬁ?l’{'/Saturday 05.02.2022
6. [gm et SIF2H /Hazarat Ali's Birthday* FITEAR Tuesday 15.02.2022
7. W& T IART /Guru Ravi Das's Birthday R/ Wednesday 16.02.2022
8. [fRrarsitrafaT /shivaji Jayanti Saturday 19.02.2022
9. Tt SqTE HGEEdt 4R /Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti erfAaTT/Saturday 26.02.2022
10. ZiferT Tg7/Holika Dahan AT/ Thursday 17.03.2022
11. @19 41T /Dolyatra R[FAR /Friday 18.03.2022
12. R qFY/TET TEaT/SIEY/ I Wi/ Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand [arfraT</saturday 02.04.2022
13. T FaHl/Ram Navami Tfra/Sunday 10.04.2022
14. ﬁw«d’r/ﬁgy HATFR Vaisakhi/Vishu/Meshadi WTRaT/ Thursday 14.04.2022
15. PYI‘I'GTE(EI"TW!')/ ﬁEﬂTﬁE(ﬂ'ﬂ'ﬂ)Vaisakhadi(BengaI)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) RIAR /Friday 15.04.2022
16. ]’Q‘E‘(Iﬁﬂﬂ/Easter Sunday /Sunday 17.04.2022
17.  [wTa-39- f3eT /Jamat— Ul— Vida* lgw,ﬁ;d gy 29.04.2022
18. [T& WiaATd §4f=T /Guru Rabindranath's Birthday HHAR/Monday 09.05.2022
19. ¥ QTAT/Rath Yatra RIFAR /Friday 01.07.2022
20. TETEE"/Raksha Bandhan TR/ Thursday 11.08.2022
21. et g ad fRaw|/Parsi New Year's Day FITAAR Tuesday 16.08.2022
22. [SFTEHT (W) anmashtami(Smarta) AR/ Thursday 18.08.2022
23.  (fwrae wgdT/ rorer ST vinayaka Chaturthi /Ganesh Chaturthi YA/ Wednesday 31.08.2022
24.  [#@TT/Onam v E;!aam'rhursday 08.09.2022
25. @eTET (AHHT)/Dussehra (Saptami) wfrar/sunday 02.10.2022
26. [T (WETEH)/Dussehra (Mahashtami) IR/ Monday 03.10.2022
27. R (WETaY)/Dussehra (Mahanavami) FATHAR Tuesday 04.10.2022
28. wgf¥ arewife ST / Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday TRaR/sunday 09.10.2022
29. [FH AT (FAT 919)/Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) AR/ Thursday 13.10.2022
30. [TH AqEYt/Naraka Chaturdasi AR/ Monday 24.10.2022
31.  MEY9 IeT/Govardhan Puja HITTAAR/Tuesday 25.10.2022
32. [TE g9/Bhai Duj AUAR/Wednesday 26.10.2022
33. mfdgre wdt ar g Wt (@3 q)/Pratiharshashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) Rf¥ER/sunday 30.10.2022
34.  ATE Q9T AETEL ST T AIgTEd f99/Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day AR/ Thursday 24.11.2022
35. _ [favered 1 O &/ Christmas Eve arfAaTT/Saturday 24.12.2022
36. e Mifde fiig 9= /Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday ATEET/ Thursday 29.12.2022

Yol TS AT T ¥ AT & AT AT g S Ry aftad, af 1€ &1, A &N /* Change of the

date announced by the GOI through TV/Air/Newspaper if any, will be applicable.
74 fARers v it spufa & Sl BT T & /This issues with the permission of the Director.
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